

---

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII diverse

I.D.: 48842552

---

Data publicarii	12.08.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.199,80 RON - 3.199,80 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare VAR SAC 7 7.08 49.58 PC 8/6M BUC 12 8.40 100.84 CIMENT SAC 1 19.33 19.33 PANOU BORDURAT 1,5 BUC 3 46.22 138.66 PENSULA 4 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 ARACET 0.5 BUC 2 2.52 5.04 PENSULA HOBBY 30 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 APA DEMINERALIZATA 1L BUC 2 1.52 3.03 CASABELA RAL 8016 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 ECOACET 1KG BUC 2 4.20 8.40 BELCIUG BUC 6 1.26 7.56 ACE INALBITOR 2L BUC 6 9.24 55.46 SURUB METRIC 10\*150 BUC 6 1.68 10.08 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M10BUC 12 0.17 2.02 SAVANA BAIE BUC 1 88.24 88.24 DIBLU GIPS CARTON BUC 4 0.25 1.01 MONTAGEKIT BUC 1 17.65 17.65 HOLTS. METAL LEMN BUC 10 0.84 8.40 BATERIE DURACEL AAK BUC 6 1.93 11.60 BATERIE DURACEL AAK BUC 4 1.93 7.73 DILUANT UNIV D509 BUC 2 5.46 10.92 MANUSI ROSI

---